HSCT • HMCT
147Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
•  Compact design, through hollow shaft
•  Industrial & feedback applications
•  Single turn version up to 18 bits
•  Multi turn version, 16 x 12 bits
•  Incremental resolution up to 8192 PPR or 2048 sin/cos
HSCT • HMCT

/Sxxx
f
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
     Counts x rev.
16 = 65536 cpr
18 = 262144 cpr
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
GV = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
BV = SSI, Binary code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
GA = SSI, Gray code
BA = SSI, Binary code
I7 = BiSS C-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
I8 = BiSS B-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
G1 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G2 = SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G3 = SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G6 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
G7 = SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
G8 = SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
c SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
d CONNECTOR POSITION
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M2 = M23 connector
M = M12 8 pin plug
(only for GV, BV, GA, BA)
M1 = M12 12 pin plug
(except with GV, BV, GA, BA)
f CUSTOM VERSION
a RESOLUTION
     Counts x rev./rev.
13/4096 = 8192 x 4096
16/4096 = 65536 x 4096
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
GV = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
BV = SSI, Binary code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
GA = SSI, Gray code
BA = SSI, Binary code
I7 = BiSS C-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
I8 = BiSS B-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
G1 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G2 = SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G3 = SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G6 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
G7 = SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
G8 = SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
c SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
d CONNECTOR POSITION
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M2 = M23 connector
M = M12 8 pin plug
(only for GV, BV, GA, BA)
M1 = M12 12 pin plug
(except with GV, BV, GA, BA)
f CUSTOM VERSION
HSCT • HMCT
HMCT XX/XXXX
a
XX